
 

   CROSS CREEK HIGH SCHOOL     

2019***VARSITY BASKETBALL SCHEDULE***2020 

DATE OPPONENT PLACE TIME 

(Tues.) Nov. 12 WACO (SCRIMMAGE) Cross Creek 5:00/6:30 

(Thur.) Nov. 14 Glenn Hills (JV ONLY) Glenn Hills (JV) 6:00 

(Sat.) Nov. 16 Butler Cross Creek (JV)2:00/ (V)5:00 

(Tues.) Nov. 19 Greenbrier Greenbrier 5:00 

(Wed.) Nov. 20 Academy of Richmond County (JV ONLY) ARC (JV) 6:00 

(Fri. - Sat.) 

 Nov. 22-23 

 

Evan’s Tip-off (GIRLS) 

 

Evans 

 

TBA 

 

(Mon) Nov. 25 

Fairfield Central 

Lake Murray Tip-off (BOYS) 

 

Lexington 

 

6:00 

 

(Tues) Nov. 26 

Lexington 

Lake Murray Tip-off (BOYS) 

 

Lexington 

 

7:30 

 

(Wed) Nov. 27 

Lugoff-Elgin 

Lake Murray Tip-off (BOYS) 

 

Lexington 

 

6:30 

 

(Fri) Nov. 29 

TBA 

Lake Murray Tip-off (BOYS) 

 

White Knoll 

 

TBA 

(Tues.) Dec. 3 South Aiken South Aiken  6 :00 

(Wed.)Dec. 4 Laney (JV ONLY) Laney (JV) 6:00 

(Thurs.) Dec. 5 South Aiken (JV ONLY) Cross Creek (JV) 6:00 

(Fri.) Dec. 6 Lakeside Cross Creek (JV)4:00/(V)7:00 

(Mon.) Dec. 09 North Augusta (JV ONLY) North Augusta (JV) 6:00 

(Tues.) Dec. 10 North Augusta Cross Creek 6:00 

(Wed.) Dec. 11 Westside (JV ONLY) Cross Creek (JV) 6:00 

(Thurs.) Dec. 12 Lower Richland SC Lower Richland 5:00 

(Sat.) Dec. 14 Evans  Cross Creek (JV) 2:00/(V) 5:00 

(Mon.) Dec. 16 Aiken (JV ONLY) Cross Creek (JV) 5:00 

(Tues.) Dec. 17 Grovetown Cross Creek 6:00 

(Fri. &Sat.)  

Dec. 20, 21 

 

WACO Christmas Classic (GIRLS) 

 

WACO 

 

TBA 

(Thurs. - Sat.) 

Dec. 26-28 

 

Round Ball Classic  

 

Paine College 

 

TBA 

(Dec. 26-28 Monterrey Christmas Tournament (JV BOYS) Evans Middle TBA 

(Fri.) Jan. 3 Burke County  Cross Creek (JV)4:00/(V)7:00 

 

(Sat.) Jan. 4 

Keenan 

Farm Bureau Showcase (BOYS) 

 

Lexington 

 

TBA 

(Tues.) Jan. 7 Thomson Thomson 6:00 

(Wed.) Jan. 8 Hephzibah (JV ONLY) Hephzibah (JV) 6:00 

(Fri.) Jan. 10 Academy of Richmond County ARC 6:00 

(Tues.) Jan. 14 Baldwin Baldwin 6:00 

(Wed.) Jan. 15 Josey (JV ONLY) Cross Creek (JV) 6:00 

(Fri.) Jan. 17 Burke County Burke County (JV) 4:00/(V) 7:00 

(Mon.) Jan. 20 EVANS MLK BASK Evans TBA 

(Thurs-Sat.) 

Jan 23-25 
 

Richmond County Tournament (JV ONLY) 

 

TBA 

 

TBA 

(Fri.) Jan. 24 Thomson Cross Creek 6:00 

(Tues.) Jan. 28 Academy of Richmond County  Cross Creek 6:00 

(Fri.) Jan. 31 Baldwin Cross Creek 6:00 

 

Feb. 6-7 

 

REGION  TOURNAMENT 

Highest Boys 

Seed will Host 

 

TBA 

 

Principal:  Glenda Collingsworth Mascot:  Razorbacks 

Athletic Director:  Kim Schlein  Colors:  Cardinal Red & Old Gold 

Varsity Boys’ Coach: Lawrence M. Kelly 

Varsity Assistant:  Ezzard Horn Jr. 

Varsity Assistant: Cleatis Trotter 
JV Coach/ Varsity Assistant: Mario Outland 

Varsity Girls’ Coach: Kim Schlein 

Varsity Assistant: David Scouten 

JV Coach/ Varsity Assistant: Donna Young 


